
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 T.J. Johnson (SS) $1,050.00 1052 6 2

2 Joe Lecroy $800.00 967 7 1

3 Dennis Francis (SS) $700.00 931 6 2

4 Pete Thomas $580.00 925 5 3

5 Robert Dunaway $510.00 870 2 6

6 Mark Williams $460.00 840 4.5 3.5

7 Paul McCordic $420.00 838 3 5

8 Ricky Siegfried (SS) $390.00 828 4 4

9 Rick Minier (SS) $360.00 799 3 5

10 Randy Shewmake $330.00 765 4 4

11 Jim Stephens $310.00 753 4 4

12 Joe Vickrey $300.00 752 3 5

13 Paul Houston $290.00 744 5 3

14 Donald Robinson $280.00 739 2 6

15 Richard Martin (SS) $270.00 696 4 4

16 Walter Goldston $260.00 696 4 4

17 Doug Barron (SS) $250.00 692 5 3

18 Phil Kepner $240.00 643 2 6

19 Rick Moseng $230.00 636 3.5 4.5

20 John Hitzman (SS) $225.00 541 3 5

Other Cashers

21 Bubba Haney $190.00 321

22 Gary James $188.00 319

23 Billy Flocks $187.00 317

24 Dean Jones $186.00 313

25 Clarence McQueen $185.00 312

26 Thurman Thomas (SS) $184.00 307

27 Albert Waites (SS) $183.00 301

28 Marvin Biagas $182.00 289

High Super Seniors - Non Cash
Butch Calvert $180.00 283

Roy Chesbro $180.00 278

Fred Barnes $180.00 254

Marcel Duvall $180.00 254

Vetella Spicer $180.00 254

Pat Currie $180.00 251

Bryce Ellison $180.00 249

High Over 70 Non Cash
Jerry Beavers $180.00 225

High Sunday Block
Phil Gessner $150.00 980

FINAL STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
Del-Mar Lanes, Houston, TX

November 5-6, 2011



Bowlers P/M Bowlers P/M

1. Paul McCordic 621 45 Pete Seibel 242

2. T.J. Johnson (SS) 575 46 Phil Gessner 232

3. Robert Dunaway 542 47 Jeff Clark 232

4. Donald Robinson 456 48 Phil Prieto (SS) 230

5. Richard Martin (SS) 455 49 Jeff Starkey 227

6. Pete Thomas 454 50 Jerry Beavers (SS) 225

7. Ricky Siegfried (SS) 444 51 Raul Bastidas 211

8. Phil Kepner 438 52 David Rountree (SS) 207

9. Mark Williams 393 53 Benny Ellison 205

10. Joe Vickrey 388 54 Mike Chambers (SS) 205

11. Rick Minier (SS) 380 55 Kirk Harper (SS) 195

12. Walter Goldston 376 56 Red Shrum 193

13. Dennis Francis (SS) 361 57 Robert Fitzwilliam 185

14. John Hitzman (SS) 360 58 Willie Wells (SS) 179

15 Doug Barron (SS) 349 59 Leo Plaia (SS) 171

16 Randy Shewmake 348 60 MJ Janek (SS) 167

17 Joe Lecroy 345 61 Melvin Ford 155

18 Paul Houston 332 62 Jerry Eddy 153

19 Jim Stephens 331 63 Jimmy Tyler (SS) 144

20 Rick Moseng 323 64 Ernest Ross (SS) 131

21 Bubba Haney 321 65 Clyde Fravel 102

22 Gary James 319 66 Mike Holland 100

23 Billy Flocks 317 67 Matt Stewart (SS) 95

24 Dean Jones 313 68 Mark Busscher 78

25 Clarence McQueen 312 69 David Willgus (SS) 75

26 Thurman Thomas (SS) 307 70 Mike Marks (SS) 66

27 Albert Waites (SS) 301 71 Roger Schoiber 45

28 Marvin Biagas 289 72 Jim Paine (SS) 38

29 Butch Calvert (SS) 283 73 Michael Ferguson 34

30 Mike Cox 279 74 John Ubias (SS) 33

31 Merv Parrish 279 75 Bob Loffredo 29

32 Roy Chesbro (SS) 278 76 Gary Janson (SS) 18

33 Thomas Young 276 77 Dorin White -14

34 Pete McCordic 264 78 Dale Patterson (SS) -27

35 Danny Inocencio 257 79 Jesse Cavazos (SS) -90

36 Steve Wright 256 80 Mike Littelton -99

37 Dennis Scott 256 81 Mike Broussard (SS) -120

38 Fred Barnes (SS) 254 82 Ernest Gibson -127

39 Marcel Duvall (SS) 254 83 Randy Marcks -156

40 Vetella Spicer (SS) 254 84 Don Jeffers (SS) -214

41 Pat Currie (SS) 251 85 Kelly Bardwell (SS) -251

42 Bryce Ellison (SS) 249 86 Ed Kilcullen (SS) DNF

43 Rudy Garcia (SS) 248 DNF

44 Mike Lynch (SS) 246

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Del-Mar Lanes

November 5-6, 2012


